

*In the Court of the Civil Judge (Senior Division),
Bishnupur, Bankura.*
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar, JO Code WB01209
Title Suit No. 108/2023 (CIS 108/2023)
CNR No. WBBK07-000231-2023

Order no. 06

Dated 11-12-2024

Today is fixed for payment of cost and framing of issues.
Memorandum of appearance filed by the plaintiffs and defendant.
Money receipt as per order no.05 dated 04-11-2024 was filed by the plaintiffs and the same is kept with the record.
Now the case record is taken up for framing of issues.
Heard both sides at length.
Perused the pleadings.
Issues are accordingly framed on a separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.
Fix **16-01-2025** for P.H.
Discovery and inspection in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur