

TS 108/2023 (108/2023)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 08 Dated 25.02.2025

Today is fixed for PH.

Defdt no. 1 filed hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Plaintiff filed an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed as Last and special chance.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 08.04.2025 For PH as Last and spl chance L.d; N/O.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur