

TS 108/2023 (108/2023)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 11 Dated 29.10.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting of Mediation report.

Mediation report is not received.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

*Fix. 06.01.2026 For **awaiting of Mediation report**.*

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur